
Department of Water Resources 

Odisha Community Tank Development Management Society 
ODISHA INTEGRATED IRRIGATION PRoJECT FOR CLIMATE RESILIENT AGRICULTURE 

(wORLD BANK PROJECT ID: P163533) 
7th Floor, Rajiv Bhawan, Bhubaneswar-751001 

Ph. 0674-2542421, E-Mail: spuoiipcra.od@gov.in 
Corrigendum to Invitation for Request for Expression of Interest (REO) for Engagement 
of Consultancy Services for Engagement of Strategic Support Team for the Office of APC, 

Odisha and the ACS, Water Resources under the OIPCRA. 
Date: 12.09.2022 olIPCRA-Eol-04/2022 

In order to make participation in the bidding process more participatory and competitive, the 

date of opening of Request for Expression of Interest (REol) for Engagement of Consultancy 

Services vide Eol No: OlIPCRA-Eol-04/2022, dated: 12.08.2022 "Engagement of Strategic Support 

Team for the Office of APC. Odisha and the ACS, Water Resources under the OlIPCRA", scheduled 

to be received at 3.00 P.M. and Opened at 3.30P.M. on 12/09/2022, is hereby rescheduled to be 

received at 3.00 P.M and Opened at 3.30P.M on 20/09/2022. 

Project Director, OCTOMS 
Letter No: 2 3 
Copy to the Deputy Director (Advertisement)-cum-Deputy Secretary to Government, Information 

and Public Relation Department, Odisha, Bhubaneswar with a request to kindly arrange for 

publication of the above advertisement in 2 (two) leading Odia dailies and 2 (two) English 

National dailies by 14/09/2022. The cost of advertisement ill be paid by OCTDMS on 

Dated: 12.09.2022 

submission of bills along with the copies of each publication. 

Encl: Soft copy of the Advertisement through e-Mail. 

Project Director, OCKDMS 
2,oq -20 

Letter No Dated: 12.09.2022 

Copy in duplicate along with soft copy of the tender notice submitted to the Head Portal, 

Information and Technology Department for exhibiting the advertisement in the website of the 

Government as suggested in IT Department Lr. No.221/31.08.2002 addressed to all secretaries. 

T -2 
Project Director, OCTDÁMS 

2..%a Letter No: 3 Dated: 12.09.2022 

Copy submitted to the Superintendent, Government Press, Madhupatna, Cuttack (Odisha) with 

reçuest to publish this notice in the next issue of Odisha Gazette. 

Project Director, OCTDMS 



Letter No: 23 Dated: 12.09.2022 

Copy to the Deputy Secretary to Government, of Odisha, Department of Water Resources, Rajv 

Bhawan, Bhubaneswar for kind information. 
M2 

Project Director, OtDMs 
oa.20 Letter No: 2u7 Dated: 12.09.2022 

COpy to the Chief Engineer, Monitoring & Evaluation, Water Resources, Odisha, Secha Sadan 

Bhubaneswar for kind information with request to arrange for publication ot the IFB notice in the 

DoWR, Odisha website on or before 05.12.2020. 

Project Director, OCTDMS 
12.q.2» Letter No: 3 uy Dated: 12.09.2022 

Copy forward to the PS to Additional Chief Secretary to Govt, DoWR, for kind information of the 

Additional Chief Secretary, DoWR/ PS to Principal Secretary to Govt. A & FE for kind information 

of the Principal Secretary, A & FE PS to Principal Secretary to Govt. F & ARD for kind 

Information of the Principal Secretary to Govt. F & ARD 

Project Director, OCTDMG 
ea.22 Letter No: 23 Dated: 12.09.2022 

Copy submitted to the Revenue Divisional Commissioner, Southern Division, Beherampur/ Central 

Division Cuttack/ Northern Division, Sambalpur for kind information 

Project Director, OCTDMS-.4 
Letter No: 3s0 Dated: 12.09.2022 

Copy submitted to the Engineer in Chief, Water Resources Department, Odisha, Bhubaneswar 

Chief Engineer, Minor Irrigation, Odisha, Bhubaneswar / Chief Engineer & Basin Manager, RVN 
Basin, Berhampur/ Tel Basin, Bhawanipatana / Subarnrekha & Budhabalang Basin, Baripada/ 
Baitarani Basin, Keonjhar for kind information. 

Project Director, OCTDMSoan 
Letter No: 23S) 

Copy to the Collector & District Magistrate, Nuapada / Kandhamala /Kalahandi Balasore 

/Bhadrak / Gajapati / Ganjam / Bargarh / Bolangiri / Boudh / Jajpur / Sonepur Nabarangpur/ 

Dated: 12.09.2022 

Mayurbhanj and Keonjhar for kind information 

2L 
Project Director, OCTDMS 

Letter No: 2 35 

Copy to the Chief General Manager, NABARD, Bhubaneswar for kind information. 

Dated: 12.09.2022 

Project Director, OCTDMS12.20s2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

